
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 528
2 561
3
4
5

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 500
2
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 562
2 529
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 528
2 584
3 552
4 615
5 519

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 521
3 561
4 520
5 671

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 649
3 596
4
5

Tagan Subia 
Gwen Wilusz 

Name

Name

5/5/2019

Kenley Rudiger 
Ariana Yoder 

 
 

Kenley Rudiger 
Emma Hamel 

Lillian Fox 

 

Name

Name

Brody Yoder 
Jayla Rudiger 

 
 
 

 

Name
Tagan Subia 

 
 
 

Lyla Kammerer 
Saxson Keller 

Paulina Bradley 
Name

Campbell Zink 
 
 

Sateen Keller 
Ariana Yoder 

Soul Keller 
Nici Hanson 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 505
2 514
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 0
Place Entry No.

1
2
3
4
5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 529
2 562
3 610
4
5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 521
2 500
3
4
5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 521
2 500
3
4
5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 521
3
4
5

 
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Tagan Subia 

Sateen Keller 

 
 
 

Name
Sateen Keller 
Tagan Subia 

Gabriel Moore 
 
 

Name
Sateen Keller 
Tagan Subia 

 
 
 

Name
Jayla Rudiger 
Brody Yoder 

 
 
 

Name
 
 

Name
Kayla Subia 

Brynley Dellos 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 561
2
3
4
5

Class: Junior Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 521
2
3
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 615
2 552
3 519
4 528
5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 542
3 516
4 521
5 520

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 7
Place Entry No.

1 596
2 522
3 500
4 649
5 600

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 514
3 505
4 509
5

Kayla Subia 
Kenna Rogers 

 

Tagan Subia 
Gwen Wilusz 
Daniel Taylor 

Name
Allison Lewis 

Brynley Dellos 

Hannah Winters 
Sateen Keller 

Soul Keller 

Name
Campbell Zink 
Jenna Hammel 

Saxson Keller 
Kenley Rudiger 

 

Name
Nici Hanson 

Paulina Bradley 

 
 
 

Name
Lyla Kammerer 

Lillian Fox 

 
 
 

Name
Sateen Keller 

 

Name
Ariana Yoder 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 554
2 560
3 638
4 616
5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 615
2 528
3 552
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 542
3 521
4 102
5 561

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 7
Place Entry No.

1 522
2 500
3 600
4 596
5 565

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 505
3 514
4 509
5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 560
2 555
3 554
4 648
5

Gwen Lombard 
Marlene Holte 

 

Brynley Dellos 
Kenna Rogers 

 

Name
Tammy Yoder 
Sherry Meyer 

Daniel Taylor 
Campbell Zink 

Jordynne Miller 

Name
Allison Lewis 
Kayla Subia 

Sateen Keller 
Ryan Jensen 
Ariana Yoder 

Name
Jenna Hammel 

Tagan Subia 

Lillian Fox 
 
 

Name
Nici Hanson 

Paulina Bradley 

Rhonda Wakefield 
Kimberly Taylor 

 

Name
Lyla Kammerer 
Kenley Rudiger 

Name
Gwen Lombard 
Tammy Yoder 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 615
2 552
3
4
5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 521
3 542
4
5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 522
3 565
4 649
5

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 514
2 622
3 509
4 505
5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 555
2 554
3 638
4
5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 584
2
3
4
5

 
 
 

Rhonda Wakefield 
 
 

Name
Emma Hamel 

 

Kenna Rogers 
Kayla Subia 

 

Name
Sherry Meyer 

Gwen Lombard 

Jordynne Miller 
Gwen Wilusz 

 

Name
Brynley Dellos 

Caitlin Mendoza 

Paulina Bradley 
 
 

Name
Tagan Subia 

Jenna Hammel 

 
 
 

Name
Nici Hanson 

Sateen Keller 

Name
Lyla Kammerer 

Lillian Fox 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 529
2 562
3
4
5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 615
2 519
3 528
4 552
5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 521
2 671
3 542
4 520
5 561

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 649
2 596
3
4
5

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 505
3 514
4 509
5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 663
2 560
3 554
4 648
5

Gwen Lombard 
Marlene Holte 

 

Brynley Dellos 
Kenna Rogers 

 

Name
Fran Parker 

Tammy Yoder 

 
 
 

Name
Allison Lewis 
Kayla Subia 

Paulina Bradley 
Soul Keller 

Ariana Yoder 

Name
Gwen Wilusz 

Campbell Zink 

Kenley Rudiger 
Lillian Fox 

 

Name
Sateen Keller 
Nici Hanson 

 
 
 

Name
Lyla Kammerer 
Saxson Keller 

Name
Jayla Rudiger 
Brody Yoder 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Speed Barrel Novice No.: 37 Entries: 0
Place Entry No. Time

1
2
3
4
5

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 38 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 578 11.637
2 610 12.091
3 613 12.796
4 643 16.556
5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 39 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 612 6.211
2 642 7.313
3 668 7.434
4 670 8.656
5 519 10.776

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 40 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 516 23.460
2 669 34.542
3
4
5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 41 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 11.590
2 500 13.131
3 507 23.391
4 508 32.947
5 565 40.587

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 42 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 587 17.784
2 563 21.915
3
4
5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 
 

Annalise Holte 
Jordynne Miller 

Tori Sperl 
Anya Ley 

 

 
 

Brianna Hall 
Tagan Subia 
Emma Holte 

Hutch Kelley 
Saxson Keller 

Hannah Winters 
Gabby Morales 

 

KaDee Ferguson 
 

Kaycee Fleming 
Brody Ferguson 

Aniyah Ley 

 
 

America Berk 
Gabriel Moore 
Nicole Fleming 

 
 
 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 43 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 593 28.444
2 575 28.560
3 595 37.741
4
5

Class: Key Hole Novice No.: 44 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 104 28.733
2 105 25.720
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 45 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 578 12.254
2 610 13.648
3 613 13.728
4 103 16.572
5 621 17.475

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 46 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 668 8.427
2 612 9.284
3 631 11.602
4 670 12.454
5 519 17.996

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 47 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 521 6.586
2 516 6.936
3 520 12.114
4
5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 48 Entries: 10
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 5.861
2 566 6.268
3 667 6.714
4 500 6.840
5 576 9.065

Brianna Hall 
Micheala Purdy 

Autumn Ley 
Tagan Subia 

Yoselin Thompson 

Sateen Keller 
Hannah Winters 

Soul Keller 
 
 

Name

Aniyah Ley 
Kaycee Fleming 
Patrick Jensen 
Hutch Kelley 
Saxson Keller 

Name

America Berk 
Gabriel Moore 
Nicole Fleming 
Bodhi Mumma 
Harper Steele 

Name

Sophie Torres 
Sawyer Torres 

 
 
 

Name

 

Name

Keith Hall 
Name

Keith Thompson 
Tracy Hall 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 49 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 587 5.774
2 563 6.104
3 604 7.218
4 505 12.473
5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 50 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 593 6.473
2 570 6.889
3 648 9.303
4 606 10.339
5 635 12.002

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 51 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 578 36.852
2 613 38.291
3 621 47.571
4 643 89.627
5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 52 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 668 33.776
2 670 44.188
3 519 65.776
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 53 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 30.669
2 521 32.833
3 520 55.309
4 637 55.669
5

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 54 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 23.615
2 500 27.634
3 667 27.886
4 566 31.357
5 576 37.442

Brianna Hall 
Tagan Subia 
Autumn Ley 

Micheala Purdy 
Yoselin Thompson 

Gabby Morales 
Sateen Keller 

Soul Keller 
Alex Geisler 

 

Name

Aniyah Ley 
Hutch Kelley 
Saxson Keller 

 
 

Name

America Berk 
Nicole Fleming 
Harper Steele 

KaDee Ferguson 
 

Name

Keith Hall 
Keith Even 

Marlene Holte 
Pam Schroeder 
Aaron Larkin  

Name

Tori Sperl 
Anya Ley 

Lyndsey Steele 
Kayla Subia 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 55 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 587 22.939
2 563 23.508
3 604 32.811
4 594 35.186
5 505 37.071

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 56 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 593 27.662
2 595 34.650
3 629 38.168
4 648 38.746
5 575 40.055

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 57 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 578 32.624
2 613 36.087
3 621 38.700
4 103 44.715
5 643 56.153

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 58 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 20.133
2 519 51.890
3 642 67.777
4
5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 59 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 10.000
2 516 13.268
3 521 18.449
4 520 20.201
5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 60 Entries: 9
Place Entry No. Time

1 576 12.151
2 667 12.219
3 507 15.315
4 577 19.981
5 508 22.795

Yoselin Thompson 
Autumn Ley 
Emma Holte 

Evelin Thompson 
Annalise Holte 

Gabby Morales 
Hannah Winters 

Sateen Keller 
Soul Keller 

 

Name

Hutch Kelley 
Saxson Keller 

Brody Ferguson 
 
 

Name

America Berk 
Nicole Fleming 
Harper Steele 

Bodhi Mumma 
KaDee Ferguson 

Name

Keith Hall 
Tracy Hall 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 
Marlene Holte 

Keith Thompson 

Name

Tori Sperl 
Anya Ley 

Lyndsey Steele 
Mindi Larkin-Gill 

Kayla Subia 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 61 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 587 9.237
2
3
4
5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 62 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 575 11.176
2 593 14.592
3 570 14.654
4 595 17.526
5 606 17.877

Class: Barrel Race Novice No.: 63 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 104 36.953
2 105 51.417
3
4
5

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 64 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 578 29.633
2 103 32.820
3 613 33.156
4 621 37.861
5 643 43.228

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 65 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 612 20.087
2 668 24.328
3 670 37.638
4 519 37.787
5 642 60.889

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 66 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 17.586
2 521 19.291
3 516 20.080
4 520 34.776
5 637 42.234

Gabby Morales 
Sateen Keller 

Hannah Winters 
Soul Keller 

Alex Geisler 

Kaycee Fleming 
Aniyah Ley 

Hutch Kelley 
Saxson Keller 

Brody Ferguson 

Name

America Berk 
Bodhi Mumma 
Nicole Fleming 
Harper Steele 

KaDee Ferguson 

Name

Sophie Torres 
Sawyer Torres 

 
 
 

Name

Keith Thompson 
Keith Hall 
Keith Even 
Tracy Hall 

Pam Schroeder 

Name

Tori Sperl 
 
 
 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019
Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 67 Entries: 10

Place Entry No. Time
1 572 16.868
2 667 18.381
3 500 19.530
4 507 22.546
5 576 23.753

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 68 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 587 16.452
2 563 17.937
3 604 19.179
4 505 23.500
5 594 24.152

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 69 Entries: 9
Place Entry No. Time

1 593 19.207
2 570 19.243
3 595 21.369
4 629 24.064
5 648 25.417

Lyndsey Steele
Kayla Subia

Mindi Larkin-Gill

Name
Keith Hall
Keith Even
Tracy Hall

Sharon Duclos-Hogan
Marlene Holte

Name
Brianna Hall 
Autumn Ley 
Tagan Subia 
Emma Holte 

Yoselin Thompson 

Name
Tori Sperl
Anya Ley



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2019

5 & Under: Jayla Rudiger

6-9: Lyla Kammerer

10-13: Nici Hanson

14-18: Tagan Subia

19-39: Brynley Dellos

40 & Over: Gwen Lombard

5 & Under: America Berk

6-9: Aniyah Ley

10-13: Gabby Morales

14-18: Brianna Hall

19-39: Tori Sperl

40 & Over: Keith Hall

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Sateen Keller


